Fixtures > Division One

Date

01/10/2018

02/10/2018

03/10/2018

04/10/2018

08/10/2018

09/10/2018

11/10/2018

12/10/2018

16/10/2018

17/10/2018

18/10/2018

18/10/2018

22/10/2018

22/10/2018

23/10/2018

25/10/2018

30/10/2018

31/10/2018

01/11/2018

02/11/2018

05/11/2018

06/11/2018

07/11/2018

08/11/2018

12/11/2018

13/11/2018

15/11/2018

16/11/2018

26/11/2018

27/11/2018

Home Team
Wrangle
Lodgers C
Stickney
Lodgers A
Lodgers Blades
Lodgers B
Graves Park A
Lodgers J
Lodgers C
Stickney
Lodgers A
Graves Park A
Wrangle
Lodgers Blades
Lodgers B
Lodgers A
Lodgers C
Stickney
Graves Park A
Lodgers J
Wrangle
Lodgers B
Stickney
Lodgers A
Lodgers Blades
Lodgers C
Graves Park A
Lodgers J
Lodgers Blades

Lodgers B

Away Team
Lodgers B
Graves Park A
Lodgers J
Lodgers Blades
Stickney
Lodgers A
Wrangle
Lodgers C
Lodgers Blades
Lodgers B
Wrangle
Lodgers J
Stickney
Lodgers J
Lodgers C
Graves Park A
Wrangle
Lodgers A
Lodgers Blades
Lodgers B
Lodgers J
Lodgers Blades
Graves Park A
Lodgers C
Wrangle
Stickney
Lodgers B
Lodgers A
Lodgers A

Wrangle

Venue

Wrangle Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Stickney Youth Centre
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Graves Park Social Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Stickney Youth Centre
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Graves Park Social Club
Wrangle Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Stickney Youth Centre
Graves Park Social Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Wrangle Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Stickney Youth Centre
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Graves Park Social Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club

Lodgers Table Tennis Club



Date

29/11/2018

30/11/2018

03/12/2018

04/12/2018

05/12/2018

06/12/2018

10/12/2018

10/12/2018

11/12/2018

14/12/2018

08/01/2019

09/01/2019

10/01/2019

11/01/2019

14/01/2019

14/01/2019

15/01/2019

17/01/2019

21/01/2019

22/01/2019

24/01/2019

25/01/2019

28/01/2019

29/01/2019

30/01/2019

31/01/2019

04/02/2019

05/02/2019

06/02/2019

07/02/2019

Home Team
Graves Park A
Lodgers J
Wrangle
Lodgers C
Stickney
Lodgers A
Lodgers Blades
Wrangle
Lodgers B
Lodgers J
Lodgers C
Stickney
Graves Park A
Lodgers J
Wrangle
Lodgers Blades
Lodgers B
Lodgers A
Lodgers Blades
Lodgers C
Graves Park A
Lodgers J
Wrangle
Lodgers B
Stickney
Lodgers A
Wrangle
Lodgers C
Stickney

Lodgers A

Away Team
Lodgers C
Stickney
Graves Park A
Lodgers J
Lodgers Blades
Lodgers B
Lodgers C
Lodgers A
Stickney
Graves Park A
Lodgers B
Wrangle
Lodgers A
Lodgers Blades
Lodgers C
Graves Park A
Lodgers J
Stickney
Lodgers B
Lodgers A
Stickney
Wrangle
Lodgers Blades
Graves Park A
Lodgers C
Lodgers J
Lodgers B
Graves Park A
Lodgers J

Lodgers Blades

Venue

Graves Park Social Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Wrangle Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Stickney Youth Centre
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Wrangle Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Stickney Youth Centre
Graves Park Social Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Wrangle Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Ciub
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Graves Park Social Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Wrangle Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Stickney Youth Centre
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Wrangle Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Stickney Youth Centre

Lodgers Table Tennis Club



Date
11/02/2019

12/02/2019

14/02/2019

15/02/2019

19/02/2019

20/02/2019

21/02/2019

21/02/2019

25/02/2019

25/02/2019

26/02/2019

28/02/2019

12/03/2019

13/03/2019

14/03/2019

16/03/2019

18/03/2019

19/03/2019

20/03/2019

21/03/2019

25/03/2019

26/03/2019

28/03/2019

29/03/2019

Home Team

Lodgers Blades
Lodgers B
Graves Park A
Lodgers J
Lodgers C
Stickney
Lodgers A
Graves Park A
Wrangle
Lodgers Blades
Lodgers B
Lodgers A
Lodgers C
Stickney
Graves Park A
Lodgers J
Wrangle
Lodgers B
Stickney
Lodgers A
Lodgers Blades
Lodgers C
Graves Park A

Lodgers J

Away Team
Stickney

Lodgers A
Wrangle
Lodgers C
Lodgers Blades
Lodgers B
Wrangle
Lodgers J
Stickney
Lodgers J
Lodgers C
Graves Park A
Wrangle
Lodgers A
Lodgers Blades
Lodgers B
Lodgers J
Lodgers Blades
Graves Park A
Lodgers C
Wrangle
Stickney
Lodgers B

Lodgers A

Venue

Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Graves Park Social Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Stickney Youth Centre
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Graves Park Social Club
Wrangle Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Stickney Youth Centre
Graves Park Social Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Wrangle Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Stickney Youth Centre
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Lodgers Table Tennis Club
Graves Park Social Club

Lodgers Table Tennis Club



