Fixtures > Division One

Date	Home Team	Away Team	Venue
01/10/2018	Wrangle	Lodgers B	Wrangle Table Tennis Club
02/10/2018	Lodgers C	Graves Park A	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
03/10/2018	Stickney	Lodgers J	Stickney Youth Centre
04/10/2018	Lodgers A	Lodgers Blades	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
08/10/2018	Lodgers Blades	Stickney	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
09/10/2018	Lodgers B	Lodgers A	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
11/10/2018	Graves Park A	Wrangle	Graves Park Social Club
12/10/2018	Lodgers J	Lodgers C	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
16/10/2018	Lodgers C	Lodgers Blades	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
17/10/2018	Stickney	Lodgers B	Stickney Youth Centre
18/10/2018	Lodgers A	Wrangle	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
18/10/2018	Graves Park A	Lodgers J	Graves Park Social Club
22/10/2018	Wrangle	Stickney	Wrangle Table Tennis Club
22/10/2018	Lodgers Blades	Lodgers J	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
23/10/2018	Lodgers B	Lodgers C	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
25/10/2018	Lodgers A	Graves Park A	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
30/10/2018	Lodgers C	Wrangle	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
31/10/2018	Stickney	Lodgers A	Stickney Youth Centre
01/11/2018	Graves Park A	Lodgers Blades	Graves Park Social Club
02/11/2018	Lodgers J	Lodgers B	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
05/11/2018	Wrangle	Lodgers J	Wrangle Table Tennis Club
06/11/2018	Lodgers B	Lodgers Blades	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
07/11/2018	Stickney	Graves Park A	Stickney Youth Centre
08/11/2018	Lodgers A	Lodgers C	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
12/11/2018	Lodgers Blades	Wrangle	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
13/11/2018	Lodgers C	Stickney	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
15/11/2018	Graves Park A	Lodgers B	Graves Park Social Club
16/11/2018	Lodgers J	Lodgers A	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
26/11/2018	Lodgers Blades	Lodgers A	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
27/11/2018	Lodgers B	Wrangle	Lodgers Table Tennis Club

Date	Home Team	Away Team	Venue
29/11/2018	Graves Park A	Lodgers C	Graves Park Social Club
30/11/2018	Lodgers J	Stickney	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
03/12/2018	Wrangle	Graves Park A	Wrangle Table Tennis Club
04/12/2018	Lodgers C	Lodgers J	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
05/12/2018	Stickney	Lodgers Blades	Stickney Youth Centre
06/12/2018	Lodgers A	Lodgers B	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
10/12/2018	Lodgers Blades	Lodgers C	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
10/12/2018	Wrangle	Lodgers A	Wrangle Table Tennis Club
11/12/2018	Lodgers B	Stickney	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
14/12/2018	Lodgers J	Graves Park A	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
08/01/2019	Lodgers C	Lodgers B	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
09/01/2019	Stickney	Wrangle	Stickney Youth Centre
10/01/2019	Graves Park A	Lodgers A	Graves Park Social Club
11/01/2019	Lodgers J	Lodgers Blades	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
14/01/2019	Wrangle	Lodgers C	Wrangle Table Tennis Club
14/01/2019	Lodgers Blades	Graves Park A	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
15/01/2019	Lodgers B	Lodgers J	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
17/01/2019	Lodgers A	Stickney	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
21/01/2019	Lodgers Blades	Lodgers B	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
22/01/2019	Lodgers C	Lodgers A	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
24/01/2019	Graves Park A	Stickney	Graves Park Social Club
25/01/2019	Lodgers J	Wrangle	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
28/01/2019	Wrangle	Lodgers Blades	Wrangle Table Tennis Club
29/01/2019	Lodgers B	Graves Park A	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
30/01/2019	Stickney	Lodgers C	Stickney Youth Centre
31/01/2019	Lodgers A	Lodgers J	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
04/02/2019	Wrangle	Lodgers B	Wrangle Table Tennis Club
05/02/2019	Lodgers C	Graves Park A	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
06/02/2019	Stickney	Lodgers J	Stickney Youth Centre
07/02/2019	Lodgers A	Lodgers Blades	Lodgers Table Tennis Club

Date	Home Team	Away Team	Venue
11/02/2019	Lodgers Blades	Stickney	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
12/02/2019	Lodgers B	Lodgers A	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
14/02/2019	Graves Park A	Wrangle	Graves Park Social Club
15/02/2019	Lodgers J	Lodgers C	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
19/02/2019	Lodgers C	Lodgers Blades	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
20/02/2019	Stickney	Lodgers B	Stickney Youth Centre
21/02/2019	Lodgers A	Wrangle	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
21/02/2019	Graves Park A	Lodgers J	Graves Park Social Club
25/02/2019	Wrangle	Stickney	Wrangle Table Tennis Club
25/02/2019	Lodgers Blades	Lodgers J	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
26/02/2019	Lodgers B	Lodgers C	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
28/02/2019	Lodgers A	Graves Park A	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
12/03/2019	Lodgers C	Wrangle	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
13/03/2019	Stickney	Lodgers A	Stickney Youth Centre
14/03/2019	Graves Park A	Lodgers Blades	Graves Park Social Club
15/03/2019	Lodgers J	Lodgers B	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
18/03/2019	Wrangle	Lodgers J	Wrangle Table Tennis Club
19/03/2019	Lodgers B	Lodgers Blades	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
20/03/2019	Stickney	Graves Park A	Stickney Youth Centre
21/03/2019	Lodgers A	Lodgers C	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
25/03/2019	Lodgers Blades	Wrangle	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
26/03/2019	Lodgers C	Stickney	Lodgers Table Tennis Club
28/03/2019	Graves Park A	Lodgers B	Graves Park Social Club
29/03/2019	Lodgers J	Lodgers A	Lodgers Table Tennis Club